10:54:55  6/2/2011

Owner or Taxpayer

FINCH'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT

Paul Stefanyshyn
Adelheid Stefanyshyn
313 Harrison Ave

St Paul MN 55102-2706

*720 ARMSTRONG AVE

*Ward: 2
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

John Johnson

Brown / Mark Johnson / Johnson / Paul

Johnson / Mu

682 Aurora Ave

St Paul MN 55104-4811
*682 AURORA AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

Marie M Scarver

Marie M Scarver Le

682 Aurora Ave

St Paul MN 55104-4811
*682 AURORA AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

ROYAL OAKS LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK

Gayle E Middlecamp

1077 Barrett St

St Paul MN 55103-1312
*1077 BARRETT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

13BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0019684

BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE
ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 1BLK 2

BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE
ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 1BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0042049

7

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0122248

Project: 1103LDSRP

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00

kokok OWner kg

%% Taxpayer ***

Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Assmt: 114933

Quantity

2,500.00
1.00
1.00

2,600.00
1.00
1.00

2,300.00
1.00
1.00

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

$2,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,580.00

$2,600.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,680.00

$2,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,380.00

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address

Property ID
11-28-23-41-0108

35-29-23-41-0078

35-29-23-41-0078

26-29-23-13-0065



10:54:55  6/2/2011

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1103LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 114933

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Gary L Anderson
Barbara J Anderson

1080 Case Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3910
*1080 CASE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

DAWSON'S EARL ST. ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOT
15 BLK 71

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0071967

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,100.00
1.00
1.00

$2,100.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,180.00

28-29-22-42-0019

Ida M Hill

Richard W Hill

1024 Charles Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2616
*1024 CHARLES AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

AMERICAN BUILDING CO. PLAT 1
LOT 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0166390

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,300.00
1.00
1.00

$2,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,380.00

35-29-23-23-0063

Jocelyn B Vanknight
Dorothy M Mackabee

981 Dayton Ave

St Paul MN 55104-6502
*981 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

ROGERS' ADDITION TO ST. PAUL E 46
50/100 FT OF LOTS 30 AND LOT 31
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0112644

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,550.00
1.00
1.00

$2,550.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,630.00

02-28-23-22-0028

Peggy A Hicks

1475 Edmund Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2410
*1475 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION
NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
COUNTY, MINN. LOT 21 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0148169

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,500.00
1.00
1.00

$2,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,580.00

34-29-23-23-0021

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1103LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 114933

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 3

Property ID

Jane M Cagle
1038 Englewood Ave
St Paul MN 55103-1502

*1038 ENGLEWOOD AVE

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

WINTERS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX
ALLEY LOT 16 BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0169596

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,775.00
1.00
1.00

$2,775.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,855.00

26-29-23-33-0075

Patricia J Heilman

Patricia J Heilman Tr

17826 Ikaria Tr

Lakeville MN 55044-6845
*2157 FAIRMOUNT AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

SUMMIT WOOD W 1/2 OF LOT 112
AND ALL OF LOT 111

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0191940

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,250.00
1.00
1.00

$4,250.00
$40.00
$40.00

$4,330.00

05-28-23-44-0119

Donna M Anderson

1658 Jefferson Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2051

*1658 JEFFERSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

ELMWOOD LOT 27 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0150696

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,200.00
1.00
1.00

$2,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,280.00

09-28-23-14-0053

John T Pain

Lorna L Wyss Pain

303 Macalester St

St Paul MN 55105-2035

*303 MACALESTER ST
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

MACALESTER VILLAS LOT 1BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0139342

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,950.00
1.00
1.00

$1,950.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,030.00

09-28-23-11-0126

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1103LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 114933

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 4

Property ID

Gustav A Moline

Melva D Moline

424 Macalester St

St Paul MN 55105-2130

#424 MACALESTER ST
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

ELMWOOD LOT 19BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0158788

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,975.00
1.00
1.00

$1,975.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,055.00

09-28-23-14-0127

Gretchen Coons

Sherri Coons

708 Maryland Ave W
Saint Paul MN 55117-4128

*708 MARYLAND AVE W

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

DALE STREET GARDEN LOTS N 180
FT OF FOL W 1/3 OF PART W OF E 6 FT
OF LOT 3BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0235102

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,800.00
1.00
1.00

$3,800.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,880.00

26-29-23-11-0020

Carol E Zoff

446 Saratoga St S

St Paul MN 55105-2545
*446 SARATOGA ST S
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

SYLVAN PARK ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF SAINT PAUL LOT 7BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0099036

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,000.00
1.00
1.00

$1,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,080.00

10-28-23-23-0090

Alan Griffin

Kati L Griffin

1174 Sherburne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2503
*1174 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 4 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0062363

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,995.00
1.00
1.00

$1,995.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,075.00

34-29-23-14-0200

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address
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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1103LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 114933

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 5

Charge Amts Property ID

Ha N Nguyen

Hong L Vo

873 Sherburne Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2604

*873 SHERBURNE AVE

*Ward: 1
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

VICTORIA STREET ADDITION TO ST.

PAULLOT 6BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0006706

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$600.00 35-29-23-24-0087
$40.00

$40.00
$680.00

Rosalie I Davis

342 Thomas Ave

St Paul MN 55103-1739
*342 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

WARREN & RICE'S ADDITION TO
SAINT PAUL LOT 8 BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0065569

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,200.00
1.00
1.00

$2,200.00 36-29-23-13-0031
$40.00

$40.00
$2,280.00

Ann L Perry

2124 Watson Ave

St Paul MN 55116-1146
*2124 WATSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

SUBURBAN ACRE LOTS EX ALLEY
NE 1/4 OF LOT 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0266623

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,700.00
1.00
1.00

$2,700.00 08-28-23-41-0164
$40.00

$40.00
$2,780.00

Total Connection: $42.295.00
Total Admin Fee: $720.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $720.00
Project Total: $43,735.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $43,735.00
18 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



