10:54:55 6/2/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll		1103LDSRP As	ssmt: 114933	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Paul Stefanyshyn	FINCH'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT	Connection		2,500.00	\$2,500.00	11-28-23-41-0108
Adelheid Stefanyshyn	13 BLK 5	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
313 Harrison Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55102-2706				=	\$2,580.00	
*720 ARMSTRONG AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 2						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0019684					
John Johnson	BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE	Connection		2,600.00	\$2,600.00	35-29-23-41-0078
Brown / Mark Johnson / Johnson / Paul	ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 1 BLK 2	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Johnson / Mu		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
682 Aurora Ave				=	\$2,680.00	
St Paul MN 55104-4811		*** Owner ***				
*682 AURORA AVE						
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
Marie M Scarver	BUTTERFIELD SYNDICATE	*** Taxpayer ***				35-29-23-41-0078
Marie M Scarver Le	ADDITION NO. 1 LOT 1 BLK 2					
682 Aurora Ave						
St Paul MN 55104-4811						
*682 AURORA AVE						
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0042049					
Gayle E Middlecamp	ROYAL OAKS LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK	Connection		2,300.00	\$2,300.00	26-29-23-13-0065
1077 Barrett St	7	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	20-27-25-15-0005
St Paul MN 55103-1312		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1077 BARRETT ST				=	\$2,380.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			•	

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\*
Acct# 0122248

\*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

10:54:55 6/2/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	-	1103LDSRP As	ssmt: 114933	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Gary L Anderson	DAWSON'S EARL ST. ADDITION TO	Connection	1.00	2,100.00	\$2,100.00	28-29-22-42-0019
Barbara J Anderson	ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOT 15 BLK 71	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1080 Case Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3910				_	\$2,180.00	
*1080 CASE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0071967					
	AMERICAN BUILDING CO. PLAT 1	Connection				35-29-23-23-0063
Richard W Hill	LOT 4	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	33-27-23-23-0003
1024 Charles Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2616				=	\$2,380.00	
*1024 CHARLES AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			,	
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0166390					
Jocelyn B Vanknight	ROGERS' ADDITION TO ST. PAUL E 46	Connection		2,550.00	\$2,550.00	02-28-23-22-0028
Dorothy M Mackabee	50/100 FT OF LOTS 30 AND LOT 31	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	02 20 25 22 0020
981 Dayton Ave	BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55104-6502				=	\$2,630.00	
*981 DAYTON AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0112644					
	HAMLINE SYNDICATE ADDITION	Connection		2,500.00	\$2,500.00	34-29-23-23-0021
1475 Edmund Ave	NO. 3 TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	J. 27 20 20 0021
St Paul MN 55104-2410	COUNTY, MINN. LOT 21 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1475 EDMUND AVE				=	\$2,580.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* Acct# 0148169

\*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

10:54:55 6/2/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address Project: Ratification Date: Resolu		ssmt: 114933	Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Jane M Cagle	WINTERS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX	Connection	1.00	2,775.00	\$2,775.00	26-29-23-33-0075
1038 Englewood Ave	ALLEY LOT 16 BLK 15	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55103-1502		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1038 ENGLEWOOD AVE				=	\$2,855.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0169596					
Patricia J Heilman	SUMMIT WOOD W 1/2 OF LOT 112	Connection		4,250.00	\$4,250.00	05-28-23-44-0119
Patricia J Heilman Tr	AND ALL OF LOT 111	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	03 20 25 11 0119
17826 Ikaria Tr		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Lakeville MN 55044-6845				=	\$4,330.00	
*2157 FAIRMOUNT AVE  *Ward: 4  *Pending as of: 3/7/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			<b>V</b> 1,550.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0191940					
Donna M Anderson	ELMWOOD LOT 27 BLK 2	Connection	1.00	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	09-28-23-14-0053
1658 Jefferson Ave		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2051		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*1658 JEFFERSON AVE				=	\$2,280.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0150696					
	MACALESTER VILLAS LOT 1 BLK 8			1,950.00		09-28-23-11-0126
Lorna L Wyss Pain		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0/-20-23-11-V12V
303 Macalester St		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2035				=	\$2,030.00	
*303 MACALESTER ST *Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			<b>~</b> 2,000.00	

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\* Acct# 0139342

\*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

10:54:55 6/2/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address Project: 1 Ratification Date: Resolu		ssmt: 114933	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<b>Unit Rate</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Gustav A Moline	ELMWOOD LOT 19 BLK 5	Connection		1,975.00	\$1,975.00	09-28-23-14-0127
Melva D Moline		Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0, 20 20 11 012.
424 Macalester St		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2130				=	\$2,055.00	
*424 MACALESTER ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			, ,	
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0158788					
Gretchen Coons	DALE STREET GARDEN LOTS N 180			3,800.00	\$3,800.00	26-29-23-11-0020
Sherri Coons	FT OF FOL W 1/3 OF PART W OF E 6 FT	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	20 29 20 11 0020
708 Maryland Ave W	OF LOT 3 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55117-4128				=	\$3,880.00	
*708 MARYLAND AVE W		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			42,00000	
*Ward: 5						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
S	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0235102					
	SYLVAN PARK ADDITION TO THE	Connection		1,000.00	\$1,000.00	10-28-23-23-0090
446 Saratoga St S	CITY OF SAINT PAUL LOT 7 BLK 15	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2545		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
*446 SARATOGA ST S				=	\$1,080.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			. ,	
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0099036					
	SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO	Connection — — — — —		1,995.00	\$1,995.00	34-29-23-14-0200
Kati L Griffin	ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 4 BLK 7	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	01 27 20 11 0200
1174 Sherburne Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-2503				=	\$2,075.00	
*1174 SHERBURNE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			,0.000	
		1 3				

\*Ward: 4

\*Pending as of: 3/7/2011

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\*

Acct# 0062363

10:54:55 6/2/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1103LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 114933	Manager: TJT	Paş
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rat	e Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	VICTORIA STREET ADDITION TO ST.	Connection		0 600.00	\$600.00	35-29-23-24-0087
Hong L Vo	PAUL LOT 6 BLK 3	Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
873 Sherburne Ave		Real Estate Admin Fe	e 40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2604				=	\$680.00	
*873 SHERBURNE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpa	yer ***			
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
Tolking as of. 377/2011	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0006706					
	WARREN & RICE'S ADDITION TO	Connection	<sub>1.0</sub>		\$2,200.00	36-29-23-13-0031
342 Thomas Ave	SAINT PAUL LOT 8 BLK 7	Admin Fee	40.0		\$40.00	20 27 20 10 0001
St Paul MN 55103-1739		Real Estate Admin Fe	e 40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
*342 THOMAS AVE				=	\$2,280.00	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpa	yer ***		<del>,-</del>	
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
, and the second	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0065569					
	SUBURBAN ACRE LOTS EX ALLEY	Connection			\$2,700.00	08-28-23-41-0164
2124 Watson Ave	NE 1/4 OF LOT 15	Admin Fee	40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	00 20 20 11 0101
St Paul MN 55116-1146		Real Estate Admin Fe	e 40.0	0 1.00	\$40.00	
*2124 WATSON AVE				=	\$2,780.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpa	yer ***		. ,	
*Pending as of: 3/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0266623					
				- — — — —	- — — — —	- — — — — — -
Total Admin Fee:	\$720.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$720.00					
Project Total:	\$43,735.00					
<b>Less Total Discounts:</b>	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$43,735.00					

18 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)